
73,56

73,52

73,64

102

19

18

56

2

42

108

34

19

24

22

108

33

43

2204

108

26

108

27

17
15

102

20III

SD

FD

I

III

III

SD

III

II

III

WD

SD

SD

I

I
FD

III

WD

SD

F
o
e
lix

st
ra

ß
e

D
o
m

in
ic

u
ss

tr
a
ß

e

7,50

≥ 2,30

1,85

≥ 4,10

7,50

≥ 2,30

1,85

≥ 4,10

02.16/21.04.21/02.03   A4-2


	Seite 1

